

Our Health. Our Community. Our Hospital.

SNMH Foundation Mission

We touch and save lives every day by helping Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital deliver superior healthcare through outreach programs, education, state-of-the-art technology and facilities by means of philanthropy and volunteerism.

SNMH Foundation Vision

Effectively serve as a bridge between our Hospital and community, we create an environment in which philanthropy flourishes for healthcare needs ensuring exceptional services are available at Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital today and for future generations.

For more information, please contact SNMH Foundation
Development Director Jenni Toedtemeier at
jenni.toedtemeier@dignityhealth.org

530-477-9700 PO Box 1810 140 Litton Drive, Suite 220 Grass Valley, CA 95945 www.supportsierranevada.org

Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation



Community Partner Program

Connecting businesses and
Sierra Nevada Memorial Hospital Foundation
through philanthropic efforts.

SNMH Foundation Community Partner Benefits

\$500 Level (\$500 tax deductible)

- SNMHF Community Partner recognition certificate for your business.
- Introduction of partnership through SNMHF's social media & website.
- Invitation to the holiday party for company president/designee (200+ community members, physicians, hospital leaders, etc.).
- Invitation to the annual CP breakfast (40+ businesses).
- Bi-annual CP listing in the SNMH employee newsletter (900 employees/physicians/auxiliary x 2 per year).
- Satisfaction of knowing your support directly impacts the health of our community!

\$1,000 Level (\$1000 tax deductible) - All the above benefits, plus:

- Red Rose Society benefits including early bird invitations to events and programs, recognition, and more! (280+ community members, businesses, etc.)
- Listing at the hospital and SNMH Foundation office.
- Listing in annual thank you advertisement (Union circulation 17,000).
- Spotlight in the Hospital's employee newsletter (900+ employees/physicians/auxiliary).
- Family Hospitality Program services for company president/designee including a patient relations representative to navigate hospital services questions.
- Inpatient check-in visit for company president/designee.
- Optional discounted Air Med family membership.

\$2,500 Level (tax deduction varies) - All the above benefits, plus:

Option 1: Community Partner Donor gifts may be directed to the Area of Greatest Need or to a campaign/project and includes recognition aligned with what is selected. This category does *not* include events.

- Corporate spotlight recognition in the SNMH Foundation's newsletter (6,000+ readers).
- Additional benefit to fit your interests. (e.g. behind-the-scenes Hospital tour, SNMHF Hospitality Service Guide, etc.)
- Introduction of partnership through SNMHF e-blast. (over 4,500 readers)
- Access to a personal greeter to help escort you to on-campus appointments, if requested in advance.

Option 2: Community Partner Sponsor (benefits with unrestricted cash gifts).

- \$1,250 sponsorship, including two tickets to ONE event (Golf Classic or Starry, Starry Nights).
- \$250 sponsorship of ONE event (BSM Triathlon, Falls Prevention Summit or Martinis and a Movie).
- Promotion at above sponsorship level in event ads, materials, signage, etc.
- Corporate spotlight recognition in the SNMH Foundation's newsletter (6,000+ readers)

Year-Round Benefits for your Business or Organization

\$5,000 Level (tax deduction varies) - Benefits above including Option 1 or 2:

Option 1: Community Partner Donor gifts to Area of Greatest Need or to a campaign/project.

- A spotlight on Your Health KNCO program.
- Your company link on our website.
- Lunch and Learn event at your business includes an educational program about a specific hospital subject that is customized per your interest (e.g. disaster preparedness, cancer/cancer survivorship, emergency medicine).

Option 2: Community Partner Sponsor—(benefits with unrestricted cash gifts).

- \$1,250 sponsorship, including *four* tickets total to ONE event (Golf Classic or Starry, Starry Nights).
- \$250 sponsorship of ONE event (BSM Triathlon, Falls Prevention Summit or Martinis and a Movie).
- \$250 sponsorship of ONE Savvy Women Talk event.
- Promotion at above sponsorship level in event ads, materials, signage, etc.

\$10,000+ Level (tax deduction varies) - Fully Customized benefits

- Prominent business listing on Our Giving Wall located in the Hospital.
- Assistance with family members' comfort during a hospital stay for president/designee.
- Private dinner for four with SNMHF Executive Director, SNMH CEO, SNMH Chief Medical Officer.
- Reserved parking in SNMHF designated hospital space (please pick up a dashboard decal from SNMHF office).

A few words from our Community Partners

Carissa Cook/Friar Tuck's Restaurant —

"When you partner with SNMH Foundation, you partner with the community. It is an honor to partner with an organization that truly cares for and gives to our community. It is how we all grow together."

Mike Bratton /State Farm Insurance —

"I believe it is a pleasure and a responsibility to support our community. The hospital is such a valuable asset to all of us and partnering with SNMH Foundation makes sense.."



Community Partner Pledge

YES, we would like to support the SNMH Foundation!

Date	Company	Contact				
Address		City		St	Zip	
Phone		Email				
Community Partner Level\$500\$:		\$1000\$2500\$5	000\$2500\$5000\$10,000		\$20,000	
Payment Schedul	l e AnnualBi-Annu	alQuarterly Monthly	Payment Method	Check _	Credit Card	
Event sponsorship	p preference (if applicable)	Start Payment Date	Signature			
Commu	nity Partner P	ledge				
YES, we wou	ld like to support the	SNMH Foundation!				
Date	Company	(Contact			
Address		City		St	Zip	
		Email				
Community Pa	rtner Level\$500	_\$1000\$2500\$5	000\$10,000	\$20	,000	
Payment Schedul	l e Bi-Annu	alQuarterly Monthly	Payment Method	Check _	Credit Card	
Event sponsorship	p preference (if applicable)	Start Payment Date	Signature			
Commu	nity Partner P	ledge				
	ld like to support the					
Date	Company	Contact				
Address		City		St	Zip	
		Email				
		\$1000\$2500\$5				
Payment Schedul	leAnnualBi-Annu	alQuarterly Monthly	Payment Method	Check _	Credit Card	
Event sponsorship	p preference (if applicable)	Start Payment Date	Signature			



SNMH Foundation Community Partner Program

Thank you for your support!

All gifts to SNMH Foundation stay local and are tax deductible. SNMH Foundation is a 501(c)(3); Fed. ID 68-0005939.



SNMH Foundation Community Partner Program

Thank you for your support!

All gifts to SNMH Foundation stay local and are tax deductible. SNMH Foundation is a 501(c)(3); Fed. ID 68-0005939.



SNMH Foundation Community Partner Program

Thank you for your support!

All gifts to SNMH Foundation stay local and are tax deductible. SNMH Foundation is a 501(c)(3); Fed. ID 68-0005939.